Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Mcmullan - (954060) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:33.26
2:44.87
2:52.10
2:53.33
2:53.33
2:57.18
2:57.18
2:58.63
3:01.45
3:01.45
3:13.68
3:13.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.26
2:44.87
2:58.63
2:53.33
2:53.33
2:57.18
2:57.18
2:52.10
3:13.76
3:01.45

3:01.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

373
299
263
257
257
241
241
235
224
224
184
184

WA Pts

373
299
235
257
257
241
241
263
184
224
224

Round

Round

H

m m I I

I

Date

20/05/18
15/04/18
18/03/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
09/07/17
16/05/15
16/05/15
12/04/15
18/07/15

Date

20/05/18
15/04/18
09/07/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
18/03/17
18/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
City of Bristol Summer Festival
ASASWR Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Wells Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Portsmouth

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:13.68 184 F 12/04/15  City of Wells Open Meet Millfield Salisbury 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



