## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Aidan Mcmullan - (954060) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.26	373	Н	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:44.87	299	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:52.10	263	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:53.33	257	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:53.33	257	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:57.18	241	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:57.18	241	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:58.63	235	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:01.45	224	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
3:01.45	224	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
3:13.68	184	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
3:13.76	184	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.26	373	Н	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:44.87	299	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:58.63	235	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Salisbury	3
2:53.33	257	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:53.33	257	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:57.18	241	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:57.18	241	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:52.10	263	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Salisbury	1
3:13.76	184	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:01.45	224	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
3:01.45 yright 202	224 4	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol	Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEM

3:13.68 184 F 12/04/15 City of Wells Open Meet

Millfield Salisbury

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS